
 
Liverpool Union Court
Birkenhead Hinson Street
Birkenhead Bus Station
Higher Bebington Roland Avenue
New Ferry Pollitt Square

464
--
--

0623
0634
0644

464
--
--

0653
0704
0715

464
0708
0720
0723
0738
0749

464
0735
0747
0750
0809
0824

464
0811
0823
0826
0843
0855

464 464 464 464
0846

Then
at
these
mins

16 46
past
each
hour
until

1316
0858 28 58 1328
0901 31 01 1331
0916 46 16 1346
0927 57 27 1357

464
1346
1358
1401
1416
1427

464
1416
1430
1433
1448
1459

464
1446
1500
1503
1521
1536

464
1516
1529
1532
1550
1605

464
1552
1605
1608
1626
1640

464
1632
1645
1648
1706
1720

464
1710
1723
1726
1743
1755

464
1740
1753
1756
1813
1825

464
1810
1822
1825
1840
1850

464
1842
1854
1857
1911
1921

 
New Ferry Pollitt Square
Higher Bebington Village Road
Birkenhead Clifton Crescent
Liverpool Castle Street

464
0627
0638
0651
0703

464
0649
0702
0717
0730

464
0722
0735
0750
0806

464
0754
0809
0824
0841

464
0829
0844
0858
0911

464 464 464 464
0902 Then

at
these
mins

32 02 past
each
hour
until

1432
0914 44 14 1444
0928 58 28 1458
0941 11 41 1511

464
1504
1519
1534
1547

464
1541
1559
1614
1627

464
1611
1623
1636
1649

464
1645
1657
1710
1723

464
1725
1737
1750
1800

464
1800
1812
1824
1837

464
1830
1841
1851

--

464
1900
1910
1920

--

 
Liverpool Union Court
Birkenhead Hinson Street
Birkenhead Bus Station
Higher Bebington Roland Avenue
New Ferry Pollitt Square

464
--
--

0658
0708
0717

464
--
--

0758
0810
0819

464
0846
0857
0900
0913
0922

464
0916
0928
0931
0944
0954

464
0946
0958
1001
1014
1025

464 464 464 464
1016

Then
at
these
mins

46 16
past
each
hour
until

1646
1028 58 28 1658
1031 01 31 1701
1046 16 46 1716
1057 27 57 1727

464
1716
1728
1731
1746
1756

464
1746
1758
1801
1816
1826

 
New Ferry Pollitt Square
Higher Bebington Village Road
Birkenhead Clifton Crescent
Liverpool Castle Street

464
0732
0744
0758
0811

464
0832
0844
0858
0911

464
0902
0914
0928
0941

464 464 464 464
0932 Then

at
these
mins

02 32 past
each
hour
until

1402
0944 14 44 1414
0958 28 58 1428
1011 41 11 1441

464
1432
1444
1458
1511

464
1502
1514
1528
1541

464
1532
1544
1558
1611

464
1602
1614
1628
1641

464
1632
1644
1658
1711

464
1702
1714
1728
1741

464
1732
1743
1752

--

464
1802
1813
1822

--

 
Liverpool Union Court
Birkenhead Hinson Street
Birkenhead Bus Station
Higher Bebington Roland Avenue
New Ferry Pollitt Square

464
0946
0957
1000
1014
1025

464
1016
1027
1030
1044
1055

464
1046
1057
1100
1114
1125

464
1116
1127
1130
1144
1155

464
1146
1157
1200
1214
1225

464
1216
1228
1231
1245
1256

464 464 464 464
1246

Then
at
these
mins

16 46
past
each
hour
until

1516
1258 28 58 1528
1301 31 01 1531
1316 46 16 1546
1327 57 27 1557

464
1546
1558
1601
1616
1627

464
1616
1628
1631
1645
1656

464
1646
1658
1701
1715
1726

464
1716
1728
1731
1743
1754

464
1746
1758
1801
1813
1823

 
New Ferry Pollitt Square
Higher Bebington Village Road
Birkenhead Clifton Crescent
Liverpool Castle Street

464
0902
0914
0928
0941

464 464 464 464
0932 Then

at
these
mins

02 32 past
each
hour
until

1702
0944 14 44 1714
0958 28 58 1728
1011 41 11 1741

464
1732
1742
1751

--

464
1802
1811
1820

--

464 New Ferry to Liverpool

via Higher Bebington, Prenton and Birkenhead - Valid from Sunday, January 5, 2025 to Thursday, May 8, 2025

Monday to Friday - New Ferry Pollitt Square

Monday to Friday - Liverpool Castle Street

Saturday - New Ferry Pollitt Square

Saturday - Liverpool Castle Street

Sunday - New Ferry Pollitt Square

Sunday - Liverpool Castle Street


	Monday to Friday - New Ferry Pollitt Square
	Monday to Friday - Liverpool Castle Street
	Saturday - New Ferry Pollitt Square
	Saturday - Liverpool Castle Street
	Sunday - New Ferry Pollitt Square
	Sunday - Liverpool Castle Street

